

CONTENTS

RESEARCH ARTICLE(S)

- Ramila Aliyeva, Ilhama Khasiyeva**
THEORETICAL AND METHODOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS OF PRACTICAL COURSES IN FOREIGN LANGUAGES [in English]..... 5-13
- Ulviyya Aghabayova**
THE IDEA OF NATIONALISM AND RELIGIOUS UNITY IN INDIAN PHILOSOPHY IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY [in Azerbaijani]..... 14-26
- Rana Mammadova**
ASYNCHRONOUS AND SYNCHRONOUS TEACHING IN MILITARY ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINING: A COMPARATIVE OVERVIEW [in English]..... 27-32
- Afgan Fatiyev, Aladdin Malikov**
MILITARY POLICY OF THE ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN AND THE ARMED FORCES [in Azerbaijani]..... 33-45
- Ali Aliyev**
THE ATTITUDE AND BETRAYAL OF ARMENIANS TOWARDS AZERBAIJANIS IN THE WORKS OF JALIL MAMMADGULUZADE (BASED ON THE WORK "KAMANCHA") [in Azerbaijani]..... 46-56
- Alkhan Ismayilov**
LEXICAL INFLUENCE OF THE AZERBAIJANI LANGUAGE: TRACES OF TURKIC-ORIGIN WORDS IN THE ARMENIAN ARMY [in Azerbaijani]..... 57-62
- Lola Huseynova, Aygun Mammadova, Elnara Qazi-zade**
COINS FOUND IN THE CHOVDAR VILLAGE [in Azerbaijani] 63-71
- Brilyant Abbasova**
"THE GARDENS OF TRAVELS" BY HAJI ZAYN AL-ABIDIN SHIRVANI [in Azerbaijani]..... 72-79
- Zumrud Osmanli**
CONSEQUENCES OF THE ISRAEL-IRAN ARMED CONFRONTATION AND REGIONAL IMPACTS IN THE POST-CONFLICT STAGE: IN THE CONTEXT OF AZERBAIJAN'S SECURITY [in Azerbaijani] 80-93
- Laman Garayeva**
NEW TREND IN AZERBAIJAN-RUSSIAN RELATIONS: PROBLEMS AND SOLUTIONS [in Russian]..... 94-104
- Kamala Gudratova**
GREAT SILK ROAD: "THE UNITY OF EAST AND WEST" [in Azerbaijani] 105-112
- Sayali Akhundova**
INTERACTIVE METHODS OF TEACHING RUSSIAN LANGUAGE IN MILITARY UNIVERSITIES [in Russian] 113-121
- Babek Abbaszadeh**
MASUD PANAHI'S CREATIVITY AND THE RENAISSANCE OF AZERBAIJANI ANIMATION [in Azerbaijani] 122-130
- Zouhir Benketfi**
ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS IN SUFISM [in English]..... 131-150
- Fatma Imene Kaour, Lounes Lalle, Zouina Hallouane**
MENTAL HEALTH, FAMILIAL ALTERITY, AND PSYCHIC TRANSMISSION: CLINICAL AND THERAPEUTIC PERSPECTIVE [in English] 151-161

VOLUME 6, NUMBER 3, SERIAL 21, 2025

www.academygate.org

MÜNDƏRİCAT

ARAŞDIRMA MƏQALƏSİ(LƏRİ)

Ramilə Əliyeva, İlhamə Xasiyeva

XARİCİ DİLLƏRİN PRAKTİKİ KURSLARININ NƏZƏRİ VƏ METODOLOJİ ƏSASLARI

[İngilis dilində] 5-13

Ülviyyə Ağabəyova

İYİRMİNCİ YÜZİLLİKDƏ HİND FƏLSƏFƏSİNDƏ MİLLİLİK VƏ DİNİ VƏHDƏT İDEYASI [Azərbaycan dilində]..... 14-26

Rəna Məmmədova

ASİNXRON VƏ SİNXRON TƏDRİS HƏRBİ İNGİLİS DİLİ HAZIRLIĞINDA: MÜQAYİSƏLİ BAXIŞ [İngilis dilində] 27-32

Əfqan Fətiev, Ələddin Məlikov

İSLAM RESPUBLİKASININ HƏRB SİYASƏTİ VƏ SİLAHLI QÜVVƏLƏRİ

[Azərbaycan dilində] 33-45

Alı Ahyev

CƏLİL MƏMMƏDQULUZADƏNİN ƏSƏRLƏRİNDƏ AZƏRBAYCANLILARA QARŞI ERMƏNİ MÜNASİBƏTİ VƏ XƏYANƏTİ ("KAMANÇA" ƏSƏRİ ƏSASINDA)

[Azərbaycan dilində] 46-56

Alxan İsmayılov

AZƏRBAYCAN DİLİNİN LEKSİK TƏSİRİ: ERMƏNİSTAN ORDUSUNDA TÜRK MƏNŞƏLİ SÖZLƏRİN İZLƏRİ [Azərbaycan dilində] 57-62

Lola Hüseynova, Aygün Məmmədova, Elnarə Qazı-zadə

ÇOVDAR KƏNDİNDƏ AŞKARLANMIŞ SİKKƏLƏR [Azərbaycan dilində] 63-71

Brilyant Abbasova

HACI ZEYNALABDİN ŞİRVANİNİN "SƏYAHƏT BAĞLARI" ƏSƏRİ

[Azərbaycan dilində] 72-79

Zümrüd Osmanlı

İSRAİL-İRAN SİLAHLI QARŞIDURMASININ NƏTİCƏLƏRİ VƏ POST-MÜNAQIŞƏ MƏRHƏLƏSİNDƏ REGIONAL TƏSİRLƏR: AZƏRBAYCANIN TƏHLÜKƏSİZLİK KONTEKTİNDƏ [Azərbaycan dilində] 80-93

Ləman Qarayeva

AZƏRBAYCAN-RUSİYA MÜNASİBƏTLƏRİNDƏ YENİ TENDENSİYA: PROBLEMLƏR VƏ HƏLLİ YOLLARI [Rus dilində]..... 94-104

Kəmalə Qüdrətova

BÖYÜK İPƏK YOLU: "ŞƏRQLƏ QƏRBİN VƏHDƏTİ" [Azərbaycan dilində]..... 105-112

Sayalı Axundova

HƏRBİ UNİVERSİTETLƏRDƏ RUS DİLİNİN ÖYRƏDİLMƏSİNDƏ İNTERAKTİV METODLAR [Rus dilində] 113-121

Babək Abbaszadə

MƏSUD PƏNAHİ YARADICILIĞI VƏ AZƏRBAYCAN ANİMASİYASININ İNTİBAHI

[Azərbaycan dilində] 122-130

Zouhir Benketfi

TƏSƏVVÜFDƏ EKOLOJİ MAARİFLƏNDİRMƏ [İngilis dilində] 131-150

Fatimə İmanə Kaur, Lunis Laləm, Züveyinə Haluan

RUH SAĞLAMLIĞI, AİLƏDƏ FƏRQLİLİK VƏ PSIXİ TRANSFER: KLİNİK VƏ TERAPEVTİK PERSPEKTİV KONTEKSTİNDƏ [İngilis dilində]..... 151-161

CİLD 6, SAY 3, SIRA 21, 2025

www.academygate.org